237
Eliminatoria
Red Sox

JUGADORES VB C H CI
Alexis Gorra 3 1 1 0
Michael Alvarez 3 1 1 1
Domingo Gonzélez 3 1 2 1
Cristian Rivera 3 0 21
Jasson Ramos 3 0 1 0
Wilfredo Ortiz 3 1 1 0
Josean Acosta 3 0 0 O
Juny Santiago 3 1 2 1
Luis Figueroa 1 1 1 1
Rickie Acosta 2 0 1 0
JesUs Melendez 3 0 0 O
Sergio Diaz 2 0 0O
TOTAL 32 6 12 5
EQUIPOS C H E
Red Sox 6 12 0
Warriors 7 15 0
LANZADORES EL VB H C
Angel Matias 20 10 5 3
Arnold Diaz 30 16 8 4
Wilfredo Ortiz 10 5 2 0
TOTAL 6,0 31 15 7
Jonrones

Domingo Gonzélez (1)
Dobles

Luis Figueroa (1)
Rickie Acosta (1)
Kender Camacaro (1)
Alejandro Alvarado (1)
Luis Arevalo (1)
Triples

Joiser Alvarado (1)
Alejandro Alvarado (1)
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RESUMEN DEL JUEGO
2 Liga Softball Flow Latino
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10,50
9,33
0,00
8,17

AVE
333
333
667
667
333
333

667
1000
500

375

AVE
500
500
400
484

JUGADORES
Winder Michelena
Kender Camacaro
Joiser Alvarado
Fernando Alvarado
Vladimir Salas
Francisco Arteaga
Alejandro Alvarado
Luis Arevalo
Hernan Boraure
Johan Camacaro
José cardoza
TOTAL

LANZADORES
José cardoza
TOTAL

Gana

José Cardoza
Pierde

Arnold Diaz
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EL VB H C CL SO BB DB PCL AVE

70 32 12 6
70 32 12 6
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0 6,00 375
0 6,00 375



